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Fairchild Sports Timing

2 Mens Results

5,000 Meters Combined Boys Results

& Hartland HS

A Womens Results

5,000 Meters Combined Girls Results

Official Team Scores

1. Salem 55

2. Northville 60

3. Novi 81

4. Brighton 106

5. Hartland 107

6. Livonia Churchill 201

7. Livonia Franklin 208

8. Plymouth 236

9. Livonia Stevenson 238

10. Canton 285

11. Dearborn 291

12. Howell 337

13. Wayne Memorial 343

14. Belleville 432

15. Westland John Glenn 486
1. 11 Riley Hough 15:19.9 Hartland
2. 12 Charlie Frank 15:52.6 Dearborn
3. 12 Talha Syed 15:59.2 Salem
4. 12 Miles Brown 16:13.3 Novi
5. 12 Gary Gardella 16:14.3 Salem
6. 12 Jacob Meek 16:15.6 Northville
7. 12 Matt Gustitus 16:18.2 Novi
8. 12 Hezekiah Williams 16:18.3 Salem
9. 11 Quinn Cullen 16:18.8 Brighton
10. 12 Nathan Hayes 16:29.1 Northville
11. 11 Mihir Gupta 16:33.6 Novi
12. 10 Sam Kromberg 16:34.2 Hartland
13. 12 Matthew Krahe 16:34.3 Northville
14. 10 Brandon Latta 16:34.8 Northville
15. 12 Evan Wheeler 16:36.8 Salem
16. 12 Andrew Wilson 16:37.4 Brighton
17. 12 Jake Bulat 16:37.7 Northville
18. 12 Connor Joyce 16:37.9 Hartland
19. 9 Tyler Langley 16:38.3 Brighton
20. 10 Sean Byrnes 16:38.3 Plymouth
21. 12 Joey Seibert 16:39.0 Livonia Franklin
22. 12 Maximilian Uphaus 16:39.4 Northville
23. 12 Cameron Kruse 16:41.8 Livonia Churchill
24. 12 Gavin Ray 16:43.7 Salem
25. 11 Owen Swisher 16:44.9 Livonia Churchill

Official Team Scores

1. Northville 57

2. Brighton 73

3. Plymouth 75

4, Salem 104

5. Canton 116

6. Howell 133

7. Hartland 187

8. Novi 252

9. Livonia Stevenson 274

10. Livonia Churchill 283

11. Livonia Franklin 321

12. Dearborn 376

13. Wayne Memorial 392

14. Dearborn Fordson 451
1. 11 Lauren Kiley 18:06.3 Plymouth
2. 11 Katie Carothers 18:15.8 Brighton
3. 12 Elizabeth Babcock 18:24.1 Novi
4. 11 Jennie Line 18:25.6 Northville
5. 12 Yasmine Mansi 18:45.3 Northville
6. 10 Mackenzie Wright 18:49.5 Howell
7. 12 Olivia Millen 18:49.9 Salem
8. 12 Londyn Swenson 18:58.5 Plymouth
9. 10 Cara Newman 19:07.6 Canton
10. 12 Arianna Ontko 19:25.6 Canton
11. 11 Sarah Coyne 19:31.1 Plymouth
12. 10 Isabell Kulick 19:32.6 Salem
13. 9 Carrigan Eberly 19:33.3 Brighton
14. 11 Gina Couyoumjian 19:34.5 Northville
15. 9 Morgan Whitcomb 19:35.2 Howell
16. 9 Ella Christensen 19:36.8 Northville
17. 10 Amanda Simon 19:39.8 Brighton
18. 12 Janie DeGroot 19:42.8 Northville
19. 12 Keira Courtney 19:44.9 Northville
20. 9 Nikki Carothers 19:47.6 Brighton
21. 12 Morgan Crompton 19:50.3 Brighton
22. 12 Reagan Justice 19:50.6 Salem
23. 9 Alexis Pickerel 19:51.4 Canton
24. 10 Lexie Brown 19:54.3 Hartland
25. 10 Amelia Kashian 19:59.4 Brighton
26. 11 Ellie Stark 20:04.3 Brighton
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Griffin Conway
Justin Trujillo
Brady Heron
Luke Droz
Marwan Algahmi
Jack Campbell
Garrett Nagelhout
Lucas Seng

Ben Gnatek
Adam Haag
Abhi Surampudi
David Samson
Seth Pianga
Alex Bobak
Ethan Lee
Zachery Sandin
Landon Latham
Ashwin Philip
Michael Rivera
Ben Smith
Andrew Laesch
Nathan Riddering
Sean Massa
Luke Campbell
Damien Dailide
Jack Good

Noah Segerstrom
Ke'Waun Stone
Anirudh Krishnan
Trevor Bratt
George Householder
Thomas Avey
Conner Davis
Gnanasai Vepa
Ryland Hughes
Ramon Reyes
Josh Lauzon
Ryan Herrmann
Evan Doute-Ball
Ethan Porreca
Luke Bevington
Alan Corp

Ethan Riddle
Fares Yabai
Tyler Gaylord
Noah Knutsen
Connor Murphy
Brady Beckley
Anderson Gattis
Luke Stepek
Nico Figueroa
Brady Nordbeck
Will Leon

Noah DelLand
Luke Oakes
Aidan Oakley
Liam Hoover
William Multon
Sam Pierson
Max Mustaine
Joey Nunez
Stephen Hansen
Benjamin Vansen
Nick Donovan
Caden Ehgotz

16:46.8
16:48.3
16:48.5
16:52.3
16:55.9
16:55.9
16:58.8
16:59.4
16:59.6
17:00.5
17:01.5
17:03.4
17:04.0
17:06.5
17:07.0
17:07.1
17:07.5
17:08.2
17:08.5
17:09.9
17:11.8
17:12.9
17:14.2
17:21.6
17:22.2
17:23.4
17:24.0
17:30.5
17:35.9
17:37.9
17:40.6
17:41.2
17:41.2
17:41.7
17:52.5
17:52.7
17:54.2
17:55.5
17:59.1
18:03.8
18:04.6
18:07.1
18:09.4
18:11.1
18:13.1
18:15.4
18:21.3
18:21.7
18:24.2
18:25.2
18:32.1
18:34.5
18:38.3
18:42.3
18:56.5
18:59.9
19:02.4
19:13.1
19:17.7
19:21.4
19:22.3
19:36.6
19:47.1
19:51.6
20:11.8
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Dearborn Fordson
Brighton

Canton
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Hartland

Livonia Churchill
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Brighton
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Livonia Franklin
Livonia Stevenson
Wayne Memorial
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Salem

Novi

Livonia Stevenson
Brighton

Canton

Howell
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Wayne Memorial
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Livonia Churchill
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Livonia Stevenson
Livonia Churchill
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Livonia Stevenson
Livonia Franklin
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Livonia Churchill
Livonia Churchill
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Belleville

Livonia Stevenson
Plymouth
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Belleville
Belleville
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Lindsay Ripple
Aliya Kurian
Mackenzie Allan
Frances Walewski
Sarah Halliday
Emily Gordon
Allison Stowe
Emerson Nordbeck
Thea Schley
Elena Wheeler
Layla Krayem
Ava Donnelly
Taylor Steinagel
Esha Bingi

Sanya Ahmed
Madeleine Wisniewski
Samantha Shaw
Makenna Kern
Mariella Ma

Ava Gatto

Kailey Flynn
Amber Clark
Sofia Figueroa
Batoul Hamka
Nicole Majors
Katherine Sullivan
Sasha Fox
Rebecca Rohmfeld
Whitney Ricks
Mia Chowela
Kaitlyn Pennala
Morgan Brown
Saniya Reddy
Alessandra Aguirre
Emily Berriman
Allyson Smolarek
Abigail German
Emma BeBeau
Annie Suranyi
Rachel Lee
Amber Evancho
Maura Lichiello
Elaine Severin
Rachel Andree
Ashna Talukder
Mary-Grace Bylo
Emonie Bonner
Cate Porter
Brittney Winn
Skyila Shuryan
Lily Bourgeois
Yasmine Rababeh
Amelia Haywood
Julia Spielman
Kalin Bates
Hannah Moore
Sydney Rosbury
Hailey Shroat
Nour Choucair
Emily Sentz
Keelyn Blake

Ava Faraj

Grace Schook
Brittney Rivera
Maya Hamze
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15.2
24.1
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25.9
27.4
28.0
31.2
36.0
36.9
37.1
37.1
37.6
:41.0
:42.9
:45.6
:48.9
00.0
00.9
02.0
02.4
04.8
13.0
13.4
21.9
:23.2
26.9
:27.3
32.2
33.8
37.4
:40.9
:42.3
:45.6
54.7
56.7
00.4
09.6
11.4
12.2
15.5
18.2
33.9
34.3
39.6
50.9
55.0
58.3
04.4
24.2
26.9
34.7
38.3
146.1
58.9
20.7
42.9
43.6
01.0
04.4
10.3
12.2
33.5
59.1
04.2

Plymouth
Plymouth
Hartland

Salem

Howell

Northville

Salem

Livonia Franklin
Canton

Salem

Livonia Stevenson
Howell

Canton

Salem

Canton

Hartland

Howell

Hartland
Plymouth

Canton

Livonia Churchill
Hartland

Wayne Memorial
Dearborn
Hartland

Livonia Stevenson
Plymouth

Livonia Churchill
Livonia Churchill
Howell

Hartland

Livonia Churchill
Novi

Livonia Stevenson
Livonia Stevenson
Novi

Novi

Livonia Stevenson
Novi

Novi

Livonia Franklin
Howell

Livonia Churchill
Livonia Stevenson
Novi

Livonia Franklin
Livonia Franklin
Livonia Stevenson
Livonia Franklin
Wayne Memorial
Livonia Churchill
Dearborn
Dearborn

Livonia Churchill
Livonia Franklin
Livonia Franklin
Dearborn
Westland John Glenn
Dearborn Fordson
Wayne Memorial
Dearborn
Dearborn
Dearborn

Wayne Memorial
Dearborn Fordson
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10 Rene Vasquez
12 Adam Bazzi

12 Collin Powers
12 Will Cothron
10 Ethan Duhl

10 Johnny Stack
11 Owen Westfall
12 Caden Montieth
12 Jon Platt

9 Gunnar Rochon
12 Justin Cox

11 Nate Teague

12 Jordan Fernandez

12 Garrett Schwemle

20:27.2
20:29.5
20:41.0
20:45.8
20:53.8
20:59.1
21:06.1
21:06.6
21:25.6
22:15.5
22:28.2
22:45.3
23:59.0
25:38.5
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Wayne Memorial
Dearborn

Wayne Memorial
Belleville

Dearborn

Belleville

Wayne Memorial
Dearborn

Belleville

Belleville

Westland John Glenn
Westland John Glenn
Westland John Glenn
Westland John Glenn

5,000 Meters East Division

Official Team Scores

NounrwDdhe

Livonia Churchill
Livonia Franklin
Livonia Stevenson
Dearborn

Wayne Memorial
Belleville

Westland John Glenn

47
50
62
102
113
164
211

92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

10 Rukhaya Ouza

9 Malaak Jadallah
12 Mya Kinnunen

9 Amanda Ramirez
10 Dina AlSaad

11 Rehab Jadallah

10 Marissa Neubecker

26:40.5
28:18.0
31:25.1
31:40.4
32:32.0
32:46.0
33:19.1

Dearborn Fordson
Dearborn Fordson
Westland John Glenn
Wayne Memorial
Dearborn Fordson
Dearborn Fordson
Westland John Glenn
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